
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED
Ti.ansmission Zone. Muzaffarpur.132/33  KV Grid  Campus,  BhikhanDui.a,  Muzaffarpur-842Q.Q.1,

Contact No.-7763817789. Email-tz.muzaffarDur@bsDtcl.bihar.gov.in
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT NO. OimR/TRz/Muz/BspTCL/2025
Sealed  tenders  are  invited  by  the  General  Managerngum-Chief  Engineer,  Transmission  Zone,
Miizaffai. ur for the followin woi.ks under Transmission Zone, Muzaffar

SL. Description of wor-k Estimated EMD Cost      of     BOQ Completion
No. Cost (including      GST@I8%) Period

{  8,16,599.00 {  16332.00 {  1476.00 60 DaysCoiistruction   and   Erection,
Testing   &   Comiiiissioning
of oiie  no.132KV  line  bay
foi-132KV   MTPS-Motipur
ckt-I   Transmission   Line  at
220/132/33          KV          GSS

Date of start of sale 6ft6nder papers From  10:00 AM of 12.02.2025

Bid  submission end date and timeI Up to 01 :00 PM of 06.03.2025

Date of opening ofTechno Commercial  PartI After 04:00 PM of 06.03.2025

Date of opening of Price Part To be notified after TechnicalBidEvaluation

Eligibility Criteria, Tender Documents etc can be taken from accoimts section of Transmission Zone,
Muzaf`fai.pui..

MeiiioNo:-        46L

Sd/-

(Premjeet Kumar)
General  Manager cum Cliief Engineer

Dated:-13   /  6/   /2025
I                 Copy  forwarded  to  DBA,  BSPTCL,  Patna  for  uploading  the  above tender  notice

on the websites.

t#`o,.„`
(Premjeet Kumar)

General Manager-cum-Chief Engineer


